Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno - zima - 2010

Zrenjanin, 19. - 21.3.2010

Event 40
21.3.2010 - 17:40

Women, 200m Freestyle

Apsolutno
Startlist Final

Final A

1

O ~NO OB~ WN

MASTILOVIC, Mina
SAVOVIC, Sara
PETROVIC, Andjelka
VUKANOVIC, Tijana
JOKSIMOVIC, Marija
SENJI, Monika
REPMAN, Rebeka
BASIC, Milana

Final B

O~NOOOUT A~ WNPE

PANDUROV, Nina
SVITLICA, Dragana
VUKOBRAT, Tamara
PETROVIC, Jelena
IVANCEVIC, Milica
MILENKOVIC, Andrijana
KAPOR, Jelena

FOTIC, Jelisaveta

Reserve entries

TOSEVSKI, Nela
KAZIMIROVIC, Jelena

YB

91 1l.april
93 Beograd
92 Valis

92 Vojvodina
93 Partizan
91 Kiknda
94  Feniks

95 Vojvodina

95 Proleter
95 Proleter
95 Vojvodina
93 Partizan
94  Vojvodina
93 Jagodina
94  Partizan
95 Partizan
95 Kiknda

95 Partizan

2:14.60
2:12.08
2:10.75
2:07.88
2:10.34
2:11.73
2:13.40
2:14.82

2:26.90
2:24.77
2:20.61
2:20.43
2:20.57
2:23.63
2:25.88
2:29.82

2:31.77
2:33.63
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